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Busbar 1600 A Profile 01 190

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Bemessungsstrom In
Ausfuhrung

Verzinnt

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Flexibel

ET0643179
4021267011901
Wohner

01190

01 190

Sammelschiene

1600A

3600mm
40mm
30mm
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